
Resultatliste
Plass Startnummer Navn Forening Klasse Vekt

1 5 Tonje Hauger SFK Acerina DS 7,225

2 1 Aasmund SætherGTSFK HS 6,6

3 2 Tommy GustavsenRaujøringen HS 6,56

4 7 Tom Erling HagenSFK Raufjøringen HV 6,555

5 8 Erik Tjernsmo Perca SFK HV 5,504

6 3 Dag Even NygårdseterRaujøringen HS 5,468

7 9 Finn E Lerdalen SFK Raufjøringen HV 5,3

8 4 Christer Fossen SFK Acerina HS 5,272

9 10 Vidar Årnes Romedal & Vallset JFFHV 5,256

10 19 Vidar Komperud Hof Veste JFF EHV 5,174

11 6 Kjersti Solli SFK Raufjøringen DS 5,172

12 11 Roy Fjeld Eidskog JFF HV 4,892

13 20 Åge R Nilsen Brandval JFF EHV 4,848

14 23 Fredrik Alvin SFK Acerina HS 4,25

15 22 May Leikåsen Hof Vestre JFF DV 4,036

16 24 Jim Bekken SFK Raufjøringen HS 3,948

17 25 Tom Erik Fjell Eidskog JFF HS 3,622

18 12 Jan Morten FossenSFK Acerina HV 3,556

19 13 Svein Ivar Fjeld Eidskog JFF HV 3,084

20 14 Magne MoløkkenSFK Raufjøringen HV 3,072

21 15 Svein Arne GjelsnesvangenNordre Rømskog JFFHV 3,01

22 26 Wojciech Olejarz Odal SFK HS 2,838

23 27 Tom Erik StømnerSFK Raufjøringen HS 2,75

24 28 Rune Marius BergSkogen JSK HS 2,448

25 29 Terje Jørgen SFK Raufjøringen HS 2,264

26 30 Tony Larsen Kongsvinger JFF HS 2,246

27 16 Jan Arild LerudsmoenLøiten JFF HV 2,106

28 17 Steinar FogelstrandEidskog JFF HV 1,884

29 18 Svein K Dalbakk Nannestad JFF HV 1,766

30 21 Hans Holen SFK Raufjøringen EHV 1,644

31 34 Valdermar HåvenSkogen JSK J 1,454

32 31 Deniel Andre SagerudKongsvinger JFF HS 1,424

33 35 Milian Håven Skogen JSK J 1,08

34 32 Henrik Harbosen Kongsvinger JFF HS 1,074

35 33 Kent Rudi Bråten Kongsvinger JFF HS 0,904

36 36 Petter Trondbøl AarnesSkogen JSK J 0,796

37 37 Trygve RoverudsæterSkogen JSK J 0,686

38 38 Jon Solberg Kongsvinger JFF HS 0

Plassering Klassekode

HS - Herre Senior 20- 54

1 2 Tommy GustavsenRaujøringen HS 6,65 Premie



2 1 Aasmund SætherGTSFK HS 6,6 Premie

3 3 Dag Even NygårdseterRaujøringen HS 5,468 Premie

4 4 Christer Fossen SFK Acerina HS 5,272 Premie

23 Fredrik Alvin SFK Acerina HS 4,25

24 Jim Bekken SFK Raufjøringen HS 3,948

25 Tom Erik Fjell Eidskog JFF HS 3,622

26 Wojciech Olejarz Odal SFK HS 2,838

27 Tom Erik StømnerSFK Raufjøringen HS 2,75

28 Rune Marius BergSkogen JSK HS 2,448

29 Terje Jørgen SFK Raufjøringen HS 2,264

30 Tony Larsen Kongsvinger JFF HS 2,246

31 Deniel Andre SagerudKongsvinger JFF HS 1,424

32 Henrik Harbosen Kongsvinger JFF HS 1,074

33 Kent Rudi Bråten Kongsvinger JFF HS 0,904

38 Jon Solberg Kongsvinger JFF HS 0

DS - Damer Senior 20- 54

1 5 Tonje Hauger SFK Acerina DS 7,225 Premie

6 Kjersti Solli SFK Raufjøringen DS 5,172

HV - Herrer Veteran 55-69

1 7 Tom Erling HagenSFK Raufjøringen HV 6,555 Premie

2 8 Erik Tjernsmo Perca SFK HV 5,504 Premie

3 9 Finn E Lerdalen SFK Raufjøringen HV 5,3 Premie

10 Vidar Årnes Romedal & Vallset JFFHV 5,256

11 Roy Fjeld Eidskog JFF HV 4,892

12 Jan Morten FossenSFK Acerina HV 3,556

13 Svein Ivar Fjeld Eidskog JFF HV 3,084

14 Magne MoløkkenSFK Raufjøringen HV 3,072

15 Svein Arne GjelsnesvangenNordre Rømskog JFFHV 3,01

16 Jan Arild LerudsmoenLøiten JFF HV 2,106

17 Steinar FogelstrandEidskog JFF HV 1,884

18 Svein K Dalbakk Nannestad JFF HV 1,766

DV - Damer Veteran 55-69

1 22 May Leikåsen Hof Vestre JFF DV 4,036 Premie

EHV - Eldre Herrer Veteran 70

1 19 Vidar Komperud Hof Veste JFF EHV 5,174 Premie

20 Åge R Nilsen Brandval JFF EHV 4,848

21 Hans Holen SFK Raufjøringen EHV 1,644

EDV - Eldre Damer Veteran 70



EJG - Eldre Junior Gutter16 - 19

EJF - Eldre Junior Jenter 16 - 19

J - Junior = 13-15

1 34 Valdermar HåvenSkogen JSK J 1,454 Premie

35 Milian Håven Skogen JSK J 1,08

36 Petter Trondbøl AarnesSkogen JSK J 0,796

37 Trygve RoverudsæterSkogen JSK J 0,686

B - Barn = 0-12


